S1 Table. DVARS values for different cleaning approaches. 
	 
	HC
	ADHD

	
	mean
	stdev
	mean
	stdev

	[bookmark: _GoBack]SE-Uncleaned
	17.0
	7.2
	19.1
	13.3

	MWC
	15.8
	4.4
	17.1
	7.0

	FIXsoft
	13.0
	4.1
	14.1
	6.6

	FIXagg
	11.5
	2.6
	11.9
	3.4

	ICA-AROMAsoft
	10.7
	2.1
	11.0
	3.3

	ICA-AROMAagg
	10.5
	2.0
	10.6
	2.2

	ME-Uncleaned
	4.6
	1.4
	5.1
	2.5

	ME-AROMAagg
	1.9
	0.4
	2.2
	1.1

	ME-ICA
	3.3
	0.8
	3.3
	0.9

	
	
	
	
	







